FIBERS ADAPTORS

Multimode : 850nm - 1300nm

Monomode : 1310nm - 1490nm - 1550nm - 1625nm

Adaptors FC Male|...

Fiber Adaptor

Description

Adaptors SC Malel...

A

Fiber Adaptor

Description

FA-1201

FC Male/LC Female simplex
Adaptor SM 9/125um
(Monomode)

FA-3101

SC Male/FC Female simplex
Adaptor SM 9/125um
(Monomode)

FA-1202

FC Male/LC Female simplex
Adaptor MM 62.5/125um
(Multimode)

FA-3102

SC Male/FC Female simplex
Adaptor MM 62.5/125um
(Multimode)

FA-1301

FC Male/SC Female simplex
Adaptor SM 9/125um
(Monomode)

FA-3201

SC Male/LC Female simplex
Adaptor SM 9/125um
(Monomode)

FA-1302

FC Male/SC Female simplex
Adaptor MM 62.5/125um
(Multimode)

FA-3202

SC Male/LC Female simplex
Adaptor MM 62.5/125um
(Multimode)

FA-1401

FC Male/ST Female simplex
Adaptor SM 9/125um
(Monomode)

FA-3401

SC Male/ST Female simplex
Adaptor SM 9/125um
(Monomode)

FA-1402

FC Male/ST Female simplex
Adaptor MM 62.5/125um

(Multimode)

.
D)

FA-3402

SC Male/ST Female simplex
Adaptor MM 62.5/125um

(Multimode)

Adapters for OPTISOURCE-MONO / OPTISOURCE-MULTI/ SMARTFIBER / SMARTFIBER-PRO.
OPTISOURCE-MONO and OPTISOURCE-MULTI are equiped with FC females connectors, (SC only on request).
SMARTFIBER and SMARTFIBER-PRO are equiped with FC/ST/SC females connectors.
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